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
Apts., on bus route. 779-3756.

Starting Spring semester, Ibdrm/lbth 
apartment, $395/mo. includes water and 
gas, close to campus. 764-8201,

Sublease 1/02. 3bdrm/2bth, 2-yr old du­
plex. $960/mo., w/d conn., close to cam­
pus. Call 691-0957.

Sublease Ibdrm apartment. December or 
January move in. Contract ends in May. 
$425/mo. 696-4102

Sublease Ibdrm/lbth apartment, 
$525/mo.. Treehouse Apts., close to cam­
pus, available 1/2/02. Call 694-2002.

Sublease 2bdrm/1.5bth, 0.7/ni from cam­
pus. $570/mo. Call 458-3894 or 
yhchoi@cvm.tamu.edu

Sublease 2bdrm/1,5bth. available January 
through August. Great condition. 
$560/mo. 260-6472.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, close to 
campus, on shuttle route, laundry facili­
ties, Treehouse Apartments. 694-1208.

Sublease asap. 2bdrm/2bth, have own 
bdrm/bth, Melrose Apartments. $554/mo, 
$400 off first month s rent. 680-3398.

Sublease available 12/20/01. great 
2bdrm/1bth duplex, w/d connections, 
close to campus, $600/mo. 696-3163.

Sublease for Spring 2002. Ibdrm/lbath, 
College Park Treehouse, $450/mo, in­
cludes water. 693-9283.

Sublease furnished 4bdrm/2bth, first floor. 
Pool, fitness center, full-service dining, 
housekeeping, 10-meals/wk, much more. 
$1000 off semester rent. Callaway 
House. Call Jennifer 255-5506.

Sublease Jan- Aug 3bdrm/2bth duplex. 
Will lease whole or by room, w/d, close to 
A&M. $350/mo/rm. 680-9564

Sublease Jan-May, own bdrm/bth, female, 
College Park Treehouse, $400/mo. 695- 
1934.
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INSURANCE

Two part-time customer service 
positions available in large insur­
ance agency. The first position is 
lOhrs/week. And the second 
position is 20hrs/week. Starting 
at $8/hr. GPA of 3.0 or higher 
preferred. Please send resume to: 
The Liere Agency, 1101 
University Dr. East, Ste. 100, 
College Station, TX 77840.

Newsday Crossword SOMETHING’S AFOOT by Lee Weaver 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Artist Chagall 
5 Ladd or Alda 
9 Ground-water 

source
13 Yuletide 

visitor
14 Drop a__

(write)
15 Mayberry 

moppet
16 Backpacker, 

e.g.
17 Land parcels
18 Plateau 

cousin
19 Plumber’s 

joint
20 Close behind 
23 Posh

properties
25 Road-map 

feature
26 Baby’s word 
28 Published 
30 Certain

Alaskan 
32 Preparing 

the garden 
36 Ranked, 

as for a 
tournament 

38 Stay behind 
40 Popeye’s 

power source
43 Unsophisti­

cated
44 Take into 

custody
47 High spirits
48 Poet Nash 
52 Baseball

officials 
54 Obeys 
56__and don’ts
59 Oleo holders
60 Dismounted
61 Move about 

stealthily

63 Singer 
Adams

64 Philosopher 
Descartes

65 Unpretentious
66 Squealers
67 Ruffles 

feathers
68 Desires

DOWN
1 Daily delivery
2 Completely 

involved
3 Map notation: 

Abbr.
4 Diamond 

weight
5 Parcels out
6 Elsa, for one
7 Starts the pot
8 Scottish loch
9 Alcotfs

Little__

10 Olympic 
weapons

11 Hosiery 
fabric

12 Smallest 
amount

13 Feminine 
pronoun

21 Mai__
(cocktail)

22 Out of sight
24 Middle

Easterner
26 Court figures: 

Abbr.
27 Stout 

relatives ,
29 Musical 

sense
31 Lease signer
33 Public . 

perception
34 Settles once 

and for all

35 Bestow
37 Patriotic org.
39 Social

Register word
41 Less kind
42 Skirt’s edge
45 Treats with 

malice
46 Sardine 

holder
48 Playful 

mammal
49 Red-wrapped 

cheese
50 Account 

entry
51 Mountain 

curves
53 Answer an 

invitation
55 Mata _
57 Wise birds
58 Foxy
62 Future fish

CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2000 STANLEY NEWMAN 11/13/01

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes, 
Houses. Alpha Omega Properties, Brok­
er. 693-0868.

Grove Apartments, 2bdrm/1.5bth, all elec­
tric, w/d, microwave, convenient to A&M & 
Blinn. $200 off 1st month. 979-776-6622.

Huge Duplex New 3bdrm/2bath, fenced, 
W/D, Security system, lawn care, 
$1050/mo, 696-0616.

Large 1bdrm/1bth with front and back 
porch. View of woods. W/D, close to 
campus, $475/mo. Call 775-0236.

Lincoln Square Apts. Avail, immed or 
Jan- Ig Ibdrm. apts start at $430. Close 
to campus- call for early m/i specials or 
stop by 313-Lincoln to view. 693-2720. 
High speed internet conn, avail.

Mill Creek Condos. Contemporary de­
sign in these 2/1 apts (loft style bdrm) w. 
high soaring ceilings & washer/dryer in ev­
ery apt. Call 846-2976 for early m/i spe­
cials or come by The Timber Creek Of­
fice.

New 3bdrm/2bth manufactured home for 
rent, $700/mo. Kathy 255-2757.

New duplex, 2bdrm/2bth, on shuttle route, 
fenced yard, nice neighborhood, 
$725/mo., 2316-Pintail. Call 696-1926.

New duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, rent $950/mo. & 
fourplex, 2bdrm/2bth, $550/mo. Available 
now. 696-1176.

Nice 2bdrm/1bth Duplex, shuttle, good 
area, first month discount. 214-908-6260/ 
696-3107.

Northgate- 2/2. 3/2 nice. Available De­
cember, w/d connections. Call 846-4076.

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester with the 
easy Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve credit 
card applications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com

Eastmark Apartments
Great Winter Savings!

No Deposit
$200 off 1 st months rent 

Free Cable
7600 Central Park Lane 

College Station

979/693-8066
Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30 

Sat. 10:00 to 3:00

Sublease Jan.-May/ Aug., 3bdrm/2bth du­
plex, w/d included, shuttle, $900/mo. 695- 
8627.

Sublease January through August. Own 
bedroom and bathroom. Great room­
mates. Female. $375/mo. +1/4utilities. 
764-9689.

Sublease now until August ‘02. 
1bdrm/1ba., $440/mo. No deposit. Coun­
try Place Apts. 260-9190.

Sublease. Available in December or Jan­
uary. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yard, $555/mo. 
774-1446.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail now or for
spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 starting at 
$540. Stop by to see us at 801-Spring 
Loop or call for early m/i specials & amen­
ities. 846-2976.

Upstairs duplex apartment, 2-blocks south 
of A&M, 3bdrm/1bth, 300-W.Dexter, avail­
able Jan. 1 st, $550/mo. 220-0900.

WASHERS & DRYERS FOR RENT
Don’t buy, rent a washer & dryer, 
$28/month (plus tax). UniversityLeasing, 
Local, Faster, Better, 764-3902.
www.universityleasing.com

FOR SALE
1-senior sports pass for sale for tu game. 
$150/obo. Call 693-0876 or email: bran- 
donhoff@cox-internet.com

1-senior sports pass for sale for tu game. 
$200/obo. Call 575-1173.

1- sr and 1-jr sports pass for tu game. 
$250 for both or $150 each obo. 696- 
7227.

14K white & yellow gold 1/3ct diamond en­
gagement ring, 14 smaller diamonds, size 
5.5, appraised $1100, asking $550. 255- 
4652.

14x60 1985 Mobile home in Rolling Ridge 
Park. 3bdrm/1.5bth, fenced yard, storage 
shed, $13,500. (979)574-9639.

14x70 mobile home. 2bdrm/1bth, located 
in Rolling Ridge. Covered porch, fenced 
yard, shed. $15,000/obo. 764-2864.

2 sports passes for UT game, $200 
O.B.O. Call 694-3260.

2- senior and 1-junior sports passes for 
sale for t.u. game, $150/each. 694-2724.

CoHooe Ski a. BoaM Waak

SV5Resorts20Mountains for the price otl % ’ ° P SkJ

Breck Vail 
Keystone.
Beavercreek
akBasin w nu—mo-sum
WMWW. ■■■■«»€ ■«;«»■■■
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2-Junior sports passes for t.u. game. 
$150o.b.o. each. (979)709-2889 or 
(979)739-2479.

2-senior sports passes to t.u. game. 979- 
694-9949, leave message.

2- ut senior sports passes for sale. 
SlOO/obo. 268-3829.

3 sports passes for t.u. game. $200/each 
O.B.O. No reasonable offer refused. 847-
2892.

3- Sports passes for tu game. 1-senior. 1- 
sophomore, 1-freshman. $200ea o.b.o. 
219-8099.

4- senior sports passes for sale for ut 
game! $100 each obo. Call soon! Call 
574-3099 or 575-5431.

4-zone tickets& 1-senior sports pass tor 
t.u. game. Rob 694-1663.

52-in. Panasonic Big Screen TV. Great 
condition. All accessories. $500 or high­
est offer. Call Travis 694-8463.

For sale: Senior sportspass. tu game. 
$200/obo. Call by Nov. 16. 764-0459.

Jr. sports pass for tu game. $125/obo. 
Call 764-8153, ask for John.

Junior sports pass for t.u. game for sale. 
Call Nicki. 695-2018. SlOO/obo.

Junior sports pass for t.u. game, $100 
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

The City of Bryan is accepting at: a 54 0/mo. 485-086 
for the position of Intern lnWa!e-s| , roommate 

SUMMARY a*—

work to support the Water Sera 
sion by conducting minor projects as 
by the Water Start. EDUCATION 
RIENCE: High school diptoma a
Student in a technical or engines' :] 
gree program at a University or 1
Knowledge of engineering comp to share 
and procedures. TERM OF EF. I nhome with bu 
MENT The employment terra » I „||S pajd ErjC
May 31. 2002. SKILLS/ ABILITIES! I -------------------
ty to orient oneself on a map. ,or Male1 y on a map. Ki-'W a
follow verbal instructions or delaitei Irm/2bth duple 
ten procedures. Ability to pertor J aommate for 
based upon broad instructions ar:;; I ugh August, 
at supervision. Ability to makemaKS | iity Commons 
cal calculations and engmeenngor, 
tions Ability to create spreadsheeSi
word processing documents with 
er software SPECIAL REQUIRE!
AND LICENSES: Texas Class Cfl | loommate 
license with a good driving re®

5/mo. +utilities.

Lindsay 492-06

more info, cont

|horn, $375/i 
•574-3234.

lie roommate 
stians preferre

loommate nee 
in January, 5 
764-4103.

measured by the City's evaluation S(Sd 
APPLY: A city application is to be n 
ed with any resume. City of Bryan 
Box 1000, Bryan. Texas 
(979)209-5059 /Fax or visit our 
www.ci.bryan.tx.us Roommate

______________________ _ Jutilities. Katy
The premiere housing facility in Cd 15.
Station now has jobs available fcrS.___ . • -------- roommate
den. Ass'stan s and Front DeskStr i0/ma |us 1 /:
Tradition at Northgate has a friendti Available^ 
environment, competitive * a

and flexible hours. As a Resident 
tant you will need to be outgoing, 
sible, willing to work with others a 
leader. Front Desk Staff will need 
responsible, and be willing to v«ti 
nights and weekends. Applies',;*®roommate n 
now available Call us at 979-2»- 'T«r= $250/mo
visit our leasing office at 301 ClflUM n ------
College Station, TX. ■ Roornrriat{

“mbth. on shi

toommate 
i7/mo. +1/3bil 

ok, Madi 
ith, on sh 

I Ryan 693-91

Waitstaff, S8-$ 10/hr average, 
daytime cashier. Flexible hours. I 
Monday-Friday, 2-4pm at GoldenCri immate want 

luced rates. <
Will Pay You To Lose Weight! Ii 
Spaces... Apply Today! 
www.EvitalityHealth.com

TA Texas 
, Laugh-a-lol 

1 ie discount 
Black leather wallet Lost betweenMl I6pm-9pm), 
loo bus-line and Francis Hall. Mi at(10am-2:3C 
Mexican identification. StOO-rewartil ide Bankof/ 
3209

LOST & FOUND

MOTORCYCLE
he. $25/cash 

111-Univ. 
ow-up 30/m in

1982 Yamaha Maxim 400. Goods'*
tion, runs great. $1200/obo: S79* * PregnanC'
7879. fliers, Colleg 

6-1097; Post
1997 Yamaha XT225. 8000 miles. j5 5‘9193 
Shape, $2700. Call 694-8076

1999 Honda CBR F4, 4,000 miles,S 
O.B.O. Jeff 695-6830.

2000 Ninja 2X-6R. 3000 miles, 
O.B.O. Call 979-268-0507.

PETS iga Classes-
Adopt Pets: Brazos Animal S4i#rnin9s' Ever
775-5755, www.shelterpets.org

AKC registered black lab puppies 
males, 2-females. $200/each ft 
693-9987.

ilded duck s 
Please

rS Jdents seekii
, /hru ica/rvexf- cfiouse/pet 

Julia (97<

gieyoga.corr

Itoring avail.

Red tailed boa babies, veterinarian
$80. Call 694-9091.

Sugar Gliders for sale! Great pels.To'/ 
6. Will sell in pairs only. Askin $200 
each. Call 979-492-0240.

REAL ESTATE
5yr old patio home, close lo 
3/2/2, 1 SOOsqft., fenced yard, $12!S' 
Call 979-260-0334 for information 79 
pointment.

ROOMMATES
Ibdrm available in nice 4bdrm/2b!hliol 
Convenient to TAMU, $367/mo.+M 
ies, female. Available 12/1/01.6

2bdrm/1,5bath Timber CreTiT
Sublease. $262.50/mo. ,
Dec.22-Aug. Call Linda 691-0139. 

2F needed after fall finals to shared- - - - - - — 1Mlevs m snare j1
furnished house off Longmire. Greats*' 
division. Approx. 3-miles from ca^ 
$400/mo, 1/3utilities------^a/i
(936)674-7784(cell), 485-0359(h)

Call

5bdrm/2bth home in 
$300/mo.O.B.O. Own bath. Bigrw,-" 
two. Furnished. Spring semester. H 
ing distance to campus. 26O-5905as‘ 
David.

Cl
2(

F-needed December to sublease 3-2:
plex; master with bath $350; shuttle * 
pets ok; first month half off 26$-* 
817-501-0646.

F-Roommate Needed
2bdrm/2bath, $320/mo, inclt 
Call Cara 485-0765

F-roommate needed beforr
3bdrm/2bth, $280/mo +1/3 bills 
tie route, w/d, ice maker, ceilina 
0447.

F-roommate needed for sprinc
$325 +1/2bills, own bdrm/bth.}
Female roommate needed sp 
ter, $300/ month +1/3 bills.' 6E

Classified continued o

Get your 
Portrait m2 

Aggieland) 
AR Photoj 

Texas Ave.! 

Corner in 

Terrace Sh 

or call 69D 

11:30 a.m. ;^

mailto:J_Sandlin@juno.com
http://www.aggielaptops.com
http://www.partyblockdj.com
mailto:yhchoi@cvm.tamu.edu
http://www.campusfundraiser.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:bran-donhoff@cox-internet.com
mailto:bran-donhoff@cox-internet.com
http://www.suncliase.com
mailto:swcs_bcs@hotmail.com
http://www.ci.bryan.tx.us
http://www.EvitalityHealth.com
http://www.shelterpets.org

